
1

ATTACHEMENT

UBLIC ocu MENT RE LAT
@sesue!e!e2)

AUTHORITY( PPRA)
CONTRACT AWARD ROFOR A-tP

To be filled and u oloaded on PPRA Website in resDect of all Public

Con cts of W Servic nd Goods F illion or Mo

Name of the o anization/De HQDW&CE Chaklala
Federal
Construction work

yes

Whether i act was sl ned S

22

Forder Mz. .. FolderAward ofconlract Doumenl a@d of contacl

1q) {m oqqL\ t r"a9 \

2 Federal/ provincial Govt
3

1 S 47 0944E dr 28-O 1 -20224
Title of contracts
Tender Number

ConstructLon Work5 Brief Descriotion of Contract
6 Rs. 59.440.000 M llion

Rs.35 542 l\rillion
12 Months

Tender Value

Estimated Com letion Period
7

8

En ineeas Estimate

YesWhether the procurement was in
rocurement plan

9 cluded

in Annual p
Yes10 Advertisement
PPRA was informed vide letter

s 4709448 dl28-01-22

dt

24-01-2022
(a) PPRA website (Federal Agencies)

Oaily Dunya (UrCu) and The Express
lslamabad dt 27-01-2022Tilbune,

(b) News Papers

1200 Hrs11 Feb 202211 Date & timeTender o ened on
Construction of Guard RoomNature of Purchase12
No13

14

15 Yes

Yes

Six (06) (copy attached)

16

Extension in due date
Number of Tender docume
Whether qualification criteria was

Whether Bid evaluation

lf
nts sold

inc uded in Biddin ender documents
Criteria was

included in biddln nder documents

17 Which Method of Procurement was
used:

Yes(a) SingLe stage- one Envelope
rocedure

No(b) Single stage - Two Enve lope

Procedure
No
No

No

Two stage- Two envelope

autnoritv was obtained for usng a

metlod other tfan open corrpetitive

dure
18

c
(d)

leuid n rP cedoide BT
B dding

of
rief
ect

ethom doth IeantfP ae es ecify vsp
bthswa adrnere ntoI cu optedp

dem eneelasre no S rg cy(

contractin ,n otlated tenderin etc
tn authori

Whether aPProval of competent
'19

2A

Who is the a

bidding

rneer&rks iefCho otreD ctor
Not applicable

Six 06cere vedIbe Biof dsumN21
Whether the
Lowest Bidder

successful Bidder was



2

ATTACHE MENT.II
(see Requlation 2)

PUBLI C PROCURE ENT REGULATO RY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFO

To be filled and uDloaded on PP RA Website in resoect of all Public
Contra o, Works. Services and Goods orth Fiftv Million or More

No

Contract award Price Rs.59,440,783/

Whether copy of evaluation report given to all Yes

bidders

Any complaints received No

Special conditions if anY No

12

Number of bidders present at the time of
opening of blds

1

N//S MIK Sons Builders 334 (K)

Near Street 57, Pakistan Town,
Phase-l lslamabad

Six (06)

Lowest bidder3

Name and address of the successful bidder

Ranking of successful bidder in evaluation
ort i.e 1.r, 2nd 3d evaluated b d

Due to shortage of Construction4 Need analysis (why the procurement was
necessa

ln case extension was made in response
time. what were the reasons briefl descnbe

5

Yes6 Whether names of the bidders and their
prices was read out at the time of opening of
bids

7

10

I

No11 Any Deviation from qualification given in the

tender notice/documents

NoDeviation from Qualification Criteria

13

FolderMz.. FolderAsard ol Cont6ci Doumed award olCont6cl

AUTHORITY (PPR,A)

Date of contract signing 22 Apr 2022 (copy attached)

I



A A H M NT.I

lPu lic
To {it or More

Co ts

1 Name of the anization/D HO DW &cE(PAF) Chaklala

Federal
Construction work

Yes
PPRA was inform ed vide letter dt

24-A1 2022
s 470944 L dt 28-01-22

Daily Dunta (Urdu) and The Express

Tirbune slamabad dt27 -A1-2A22

Directo r of Works & Chief En ineer PAF

Not applicable

Six
yes

Federal / incial Govt

(b) Single stage - Two EnveloPe No

Procedure No

Folder Award of Conlact " Doumerl Award ol Contracl

2

3 TrUe of contracts
Tend er Number4

02,208- 1E td 2094S4T
orkctiu ontrCons

Brief Descri ctontraof con5

6

on Period

Rs.59.44 0.000 Ulillion

RS 35.542 NIil!ion
neer's Estimate

Sth0nM21veE
timated Com

Tender Value
7

8 Yes
Whether the Procurem

rocurement anin Annual

includedWASent

10 nterneSvertiAd
lAgencies)(a) PPRA website (Federa

Yes

Yes
'16

17

Yes

Six (06) (copy attache
No

H0 SI2A102 22eF b11

R omoardGof UnostructionC

(b) News Papers

emti&DateonednoIdeneT
esrchaPta reu oN

alf nud dateenonS]Exten
ldsotsencumdoendTof etbeumN

of Procurement wasWficn Metnod

edSu
oIEe nvee n peon eS stagsa( )

1'1

15

12

14
13

rocedure

Proceduree BiddinTwoc No

No

(d) Two stage Two envelope Bidding

redce uo
ofodmethothernf acS vea fyP1 pe

withda oPtedwastnemI eucpro
rei ctdenem cyergeSonasre

n etcte eflndatedotinctiacontr
thn uatheSo

tee tncoof pvaIoa pp
n ausied forbta n soSWA

eetn mco pnthaa opeothe

vedceireB sdrbe ofumN

Whether the success ful Bidder was

Lowest Bidder

Whether
authoritY
method
bidding

1B

19

2A

21

22

Whether rnte23 rl SI ednAScta CS

brief



ATTACHEM ENT.II
(see Requlation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGU LATORY
AUTHOR (PPRAI

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA.II

To be filled and Dloaded on PPRA Website in resDect of all Public
Contracts of Works. Services and Goods Worth Fiftv Mill ion or More

Due to shortage of Construction
work

1 Number of bidders present at the time of
openinq of bids

Six (06)

2 Name and address of the successful bidder
MiS MIK Sons Builders 334 (K)
Near Street 57, Pakistan Town,
Phase-l lslamabad

3 Ranking of successful bidder ln evaluation
report (i.e I't, 2"d, 3rd evaluated bid)

Lowest bidder

4

5

Need analysis (why the procurement was
necessary?)

n case extension was made n response
time, what were the reasons (briefly descr be)

No

6 Whether names of the bldders and their
prices was read out at the time of opening of
bids

Yes

7 Date of contract s gning 22 Apt 2022 (copy atiached)

Contract award Price

Whether copy of evaluation report given to all

bidders

Any comp aints rece ved

Rs 59,440,783/

Yes

No

9

't0

11 Any Dev ation from qualification given in the
tender notice/documents

No

12 Deviation from Qualification Crlteria No

No13

Foder N1Z. FoderAward ol Contracl DoumentAward 6lContracl

--lI

Special conditions, if anY



ATTACHEMENT-I
(See Reoulations 2)

PUBLIC PROCUR ENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRAGT AWARD PROFORMA.I

Name of the o nization/De

No

No

HQ DW & CE (PAF) Chaklala1

Federal2 Federal / provincial Govt
3 Title of contracts Conslruction work

T5410944E &2A-01-20224 Tender Number
Construction Wolk5 Brief Descripuon of Contract

Tender Value6
/ Engineer's Estimate

Rs. 59.440.000 I/l llion

Twelve (12) Months
Rs. 35.542 N/lillion

I Estimated Comp etion Period
YesI Whether the procurement was included

in Annual procurement plan
Yes10 Advertisement
PPRA was informed vide letter dt
24 U 2422
IS 470944E dt28-01-22)

I(a) PPRA webs te (Federal Agenc es)

Daily Dunya (urdu) and The Express
Tirbune, lslamabad dl27 -A1-2022

(b) News Papers

11 Feb 2022 ( 1200 Hrs)Tender opened on (Date & time)11

Nature of Purchase12 Construct on of Guard Room
No13 Extension in due date (if any)

14 Number of Tender documents so d

15

Yes

Sx (06) (copy attached)
Yes

16

Whether qualilication criteria was
included in Biddinq/Tender documents
Whether Bid evaluation Criteria was

/tender documentsincluded in bidding
Which l\4ethod of Procurement was
used:-

17

Yes(a) Single stage- one Envelope
procedure

No(b) Single stage - Two Envelope
Procedure

No(c) Two staqe Bidding Procedure
(d) Two stage- Two envelope Bidding
procedure

18 Please specify if any other method of
procurement was adopted with brief
reasons (i.e emergency, dlrect
contract n etcn otiated tenderin

Director of Works & Chief E tnee T PA19 authoriWho is the a rovt
Not applicable2A Whether approval of competent

authority was obtained for using a

method other than open competitive
bidding

Six (06)21
yes

Number of Bids rece ved
Whether the successful B dder lvas

Lowest Bidder
23 ct was s nedWhether inte n

Folder MZ. Folder Award of Contracl Doumenl Award ofConfracl

To be filled and uploaded on PPRA Website in respect of all Public
Contracts of Works. Services and Goods Worth Fiftv Million or More



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA-II

To be filled and uploa ded on PPRA Website in respect of all Public
Contracts of Works. Services and Goods Worth Fiftv Million or More

Number of bidders present at the time of Six (06)
enn of bids

Rs.59,440,7831

Yes

No

I

2 Name and address of the s!ccessful bidder

Ranking of successful bidder in evaluation
report (i.e 1st, 2nd,3rd evaluated bid)

M/S MIK Sons Builders 334 (K)
Near Street 57. Pakistan Town,
Phase-1. lslamabad

Lowest bldder

Need analysis (why the procurement was
necessary?)

Due to shortage of Construction
work

ln case extension was made in response
time, what were the reasons (br efly describe)

No

6 Whether narnes of the bidders and their
prices was read out at the time of opening of
bids

Yes

7 Date of contract signing

9

10

Contract award price

Whether copy of evaluauon report given to aLl

bidders

Any complaints received

11 Any Deviation from qualification given in the
tender notice/documents

No

12 Deviation from Qualification Criteria No

13 Special conditions, if any No

Folder NIZ FolderAvrard ofConlracl . Doume Award ofContracl

ATTACHEMENT-II
(see Requlation 2)

5

22 Apr 2022 (copy attached)

8

4


